
Session Day Date Start Time Lead Assitant Safety Saftey
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 21-Apr 18:30 Hugh Rayner
Registration and Rigging Check Saturday 22-Apr 10:00

Saturday 22-Apr
Sunday 23-Apr

FreeStyle+ Saturday 29-Apr 12:00 Richard Beasley
Supported Racing - Founders Folly Monday 01-May 14:30 Sam Acton Russel New
TACs Thursday 04-May 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 05-May 18:30 Hugh Rayner
TACs Thursday 18-May 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 19-May 18:30 Hugh Rayner
Supported Racing - ODM Race Saturday 20-May 17:30 Sam Acton 
Laser Open Spinnaker Saturday 20-May

Saturday 20-May
Sunday 21-May

FreeStyle+ Saturday 27-May 11:00 Richard Beasley
IOCA South Optimist Open            
Chichester Yacht Club Saturday 27-May

Supported Racing - Harbour Handicap Monday 29-May 13:00 Russel New
Race Training Thursday 01-Jun 18:00 Rory Barnes
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 02-Jun 18:30 Hugh Rayner

Saturday 03-Jun
Sunday 04-Jun

TACs Wednesday 07-Jun 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Sonata Racing Saturday 10-Jun 09:00 Rory Barnes
Race Training Thursday 15-Jun 18:00 Rory Barnes
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 16-Jun 18:30 Hugh Rayner

Saturday 17-Jun
Sunday 18-Jun

TACs Wednesday 14-Jun 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Supported Racing - Harbour Olympic Sunday 25-Jun 11:00 Russel New
Race Training Thursday 29-Jun 18:00 Rory Barnes
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 30-Jun 18:30 Hugh Rayner

Saturday 01-Jul
Sunday 02-Jul

TACs Wednesday 05-Jul 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Race Training Thursday 06-Jul 18:00 Rory Barnes
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 07-Jul 18:30 Hugh Rayner
Supported Racing - Eric Barnes Trophy Saturday 08-Jul 10:00 Russel New
Junior Interclub Regatta Sunday 09-Jul 10:30
FreeStyle+ Saturday 15-Jul 15:30 Richard Beasley
TACs Thursday 20-Jul 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 21-Jul 18:30 Hugh Rayner
IOCA South Optimist Open          
Mudeford SC (Regatta Fleet) Saturday 23-Jul

TACs Thursday 03-Aug 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 04-Aug 18:30 Hugh Rayner
FreeStyle+ Saturday 05-Aug 09:30 Richard Beasley
Supported Racing - Ladies Cup Sunday 06-Aug 09:30 Russel New
Sonata Racing Saturday 12-Aug 11:30 Rory Barnes
TACs Thursday 17-Aug 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Junior Week Monday 21-Aug Richard Beasley
Junior Week Tuesday 22-Aug Richard Beasley
Junior Week Wednesday 23-Aug Richard Beasley
Junior Week Thursday 24-Aug Richard Beasley
Junior Week Friday 25-Aug Richard Beasley
TACs Thursday 31-Aug 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
Pirates and FreeStyle Friday 01-Sep 18:30 Hugh Rayner
IOCA South Optimist Open           
Burghfield Sailing Club Saturday 02-Sep

Laser Open Mudeford Saturday 09-Sep
TACs Wednesday 13-Sep 18:30 Sally Davison Richard Beasley
IOCA South Optimist Open           
Spinnaker Sailing Club Saturday 16-Sep

IOCA South Optimist Open            
Bosham SC Saturday 23-Sep

Supported Racing - Silver Firefly Saturday 07-Oct 11:00 Russel New

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs
Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

IOCA South Optimist Open            
Warsash Sailing Club

IOCA South Optimist Open                     
Royal Lymington Yacht Club

IOCA South Optimist Open            
Parkstone Yacht Club 

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs
Coaching Team & PHT

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

JUNIOR PROGRAMME 2017

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs
Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

IOCA South Optimist Open                 
Royal Victoria Yacht Club

IOCA South Optimist Open            
Hayling Island Sailing Club 

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs

Coaching Team, PHT, TACs


